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Store Contact Information
Customer Services - 2023-11-16 - Stores
If you have a question about piercings that cannot be found in our piercing
section then please direct them to the nearest Blue Banana Store. Please note
that our Customer Service team are not trained piercers so cannot advise on
anything piercing-related. If you submit a piercing question then please know
that our team with direct you toward the store contact information.

If you are looking to contact one of our stores, please find all contact
information below:

 Birmingham

https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/birmingham
Telephone: 0121 6656 289
Email: Birmingham@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananabrum/

Bristol
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/bristol
Telephone: 01173 020045
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/BristolBB
Email: bristol@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananabriz/

Cardiff
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/cardiff
Telephone: 02920 223911
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/BlueBanana.Cardiff
Email: cardiff@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananacardiff/

Coventry
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/coventry
Telephone: 02476 553006
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CoventryBB
Email:  coventry@bluebanana.com 
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananacoventry/

Exeter
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/exeter
Telephone: 01392 274884
Email: exeter@bluebanana.com
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Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaexeter/

Leicester

https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/leicester
Telephone: 01164 295847
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/bluebananaleicester
Email: leicester@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaleics/

Manchester 

https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/manchester
Telephone: 01618349166
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/bluebananamanchester
Email: manchester@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananamanchester/

Newport

https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/newport
Telephone: 01633 244450
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/BlueBananaNewport
Email: newport@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebanananewport/

Nottingham
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/nottingham
Telephone: 01159 506301
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/NottinghamBB
Email: nottingham@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebanananottingham/

Plymouth
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/plymouth
Telephone: 01752 660373
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/BlueBananaPlymouth
Email: plymouth@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaplymouth/

Sheffield
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/sheffield
Telephone: 01142 768092
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/SheffieldBB
Email: sheffield@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/blue_banana_sheffield/

Swansea
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/swansea

https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaexeter/
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/leicester
https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaleics/
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/manchester
https://www.facebook.com/bluebananamanchester
https://www.instagram.com/bluebananamanchester/
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/newport
https://www.instagram.com/bluebanananewport/
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/nottingham
https://www.instagram.com/bluebanananottingham/
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/plymouth
https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaplymouth/
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/sheffield
https://www.instagram.com/blue_banana_sheffield/
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/swansea


Telephone: 01792 475376
Email: swansea@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaswansea/

Swindon
https://www.bluebanana.com/en_GB/stores/swindon
Telephone: 01793 487390
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/SwindonBB
Email: swindon@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananaswindon/

Wolverhampton
https://www.bluebanana.com/en/stores/83/wolverhampton-piercing-studio
Telephone: 01902 423807
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/BlueBananaWolves
Email: wolverhampton@bluebanana.com
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/bluebananawolves/
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